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Egg cooker EG6 &‘

+ Stainless steel structure

+ Bowl, heating element and egg holders in AlSI304 stainless steel
*  Work (0 + 110 °C) and safety thermostat

Heating element and bowl completely removable for cleaning

Equipped with lid and six egg holders
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY
DIMENSIONS MM

BOWL DIMENSIONS MM
BOWL CAPACITY LT

NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

EG6

2000
230/1N/50-60
245x430x310h
320x154x165h
4

4,5

5,2

50x27x34h
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