

Egg cooker EG6







- Stainless steel structure
- Bowl, heating element and egg holders in AISI304 stainless steel
- Work (0 ÷ 110 °C) and safety thermostat
- · Heating element and bowl completely removable for cleaning
- · Equipped with lid and six egg holders

TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL	EG6
POWER WATT	2000
POWER SUPPLY	230/1N/50-60
DIMENSIONS MM	245x430x310h
BOWL DIMENSIONS MM	320x154x165h
BOWL CAPACITY LT	4
NET WEIGHT KG	4,5
GROSS WEIGHT KG	5,2
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM	50x27x34h